Coffaire_2x4_T8_T5_T5HO  10/15  page 1 of 3
Recessed
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI Coffaire recessed adds a new dimension to
recessed, indirect, perforated basket luminaires, air return! Coffaire combines
a perforated mesh lamp shield with a white acrylic overlay in an indirect cove
to create an aesthetically pleasing direct/indirect luminaire.
Coffaire 2x4
T8, T5, or T5HO
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide	 Example:  CFS2GPF232UNV-1/2-EB
Family
Air
Function
Width Ceiling Type Diffuser Reflector
No. of
Lamps
Lamp Type
(by others)
Voltage Options
CF 2 G P F  –
CF	 Coffaire
direct/
indirect
recessed
with
perforated
mesh shield
H	 Air
return
S	 Static
A	 Air
supply
and
return
2	 2' G	 Fits both
standard
and slot
grid
P	 Perforated
lamp shield
F	 Matte white 2	 2 lamp
3	 3 lamp
32	 32WT8
28	 28WT5
54	 54WT5HO
UNV	 Universal
voltage,
120-277V
120	 120V
277	 277V
347	 347V
1/2	 One 2-lamp ballast
1/3	 One 3-lamp ballast
1/21	 2-lamp and 1-lamp ballasts
EB	 Electronic ballast, <10% THD std. ballast factor
EB10R	 T8 electronic ballast, <10% THD, program rapid start
EBHE	 T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency std. ballast factor
EBLHE	 T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency low ballast factor
EBHHE	 T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency high ballast factor
EBSD	 T8 electronic step dimming ballast,.88 ballast factor
EBD7	 Advance Mark 7 dimming ballast, 0-10V (low voltage)
control
EBDX	 Advance Mark 10 dimming ballast, phase control
EBD	 Electronic dimming ballast, customer specified
E1	 B100 emerg. ballast, T8, 350-450 lumens, 120/277V
E1CAN	 B100-CAN emerg. ballast, Canada market, T8, 350-450
lumens, 120/347V
E7	 B60 emerg. ballast, T8, 600-700 lumens, 120/277V
E5	 B50 emerg. ballast, U.S. or Canada market, T8,
1100-1400 lumens, UNV
E5CAN	 B50-CAN emerg. ballast, Canada market, T8, 1100-1400
lumens, 120/347V
E5ST	 B50ST emerg. ballast w/self test, U.S. or Canada market,
T8, 1100-1400 lumens, UNV
E7LP	 LP550 emerg. ballast T5/T5HO, 430-700 lumens,
120/277V
E6LP	 LP600 emerg. ballast U.S. or Canada market, T5/T5HO,
750-1325 lumens, 120/277V
F1	 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6'
F2	 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge 6'